Net Pay                        22,995.13

Bank Name                 IFSC Code            Bank A/C Number               AMOUNT(INR)

HDFC BANK                 HDFC0000718          50100606892383                 22,995.13

Net Pay in Words : TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE

This is computer generated. No Signature required
  Please send your queries to BT HR Helpdesk
  This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient,
  You are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.If you have received this in error,